VELKONOCNE VAJICKO
Bratislava, 8.4.2006 - 9.4.2006

VYSLEDKY

1. sutaz na Styl pre deti
80 cm - C1./Art. 262.7

. Sutaz na Styl pre 4 roCné kone - KMK
100 cm - C1./Art. 262.6

1 COMMODORE 04884 Norbert FOLKMER Bratislava Zizka

2 WILTFANG-WILLI 05160 Pavol JEDLICKA Zelenec Pegas

3 FURESTA 05449 Norbert FOLKMER Bratislava Zizka

4 NESA 05183 Lea VRABELOVA MilosTlavov Anna Majer
5 SCULLY 04276 Tatiana BENICKA Bratislava Pony Team
5 SASA 70008 Lea VRABELOVA Miloslavov Anna Majer
7 JOSHUA 04275 Dominika POLACIKOVA Bratislava Pony Team
7 FEE 05233 Pavol JEDLICKA Zelenec Pegas
VYSLEDKY
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1 CONDOR 05603 Ivan PODOLSKY Bratislava Podolsky
2 CARONTE 05472 Ivan PODOLSKY Bratislava Podolsky
3 ACHELLO Z 05616 Monika STANGELOVA Samorin K.M.D.

4 ACORANO 05627 Juraj HANULAY Bernolakovo CJS

5 GRANTES 05496 Igor SULEK Topolc¢ianky 35

6 SHEILA N Juraj HANULAY Bernoldkovo C3S

7 CALMAR 05576 Monika STANGELOVA Samorin K.M.D.

8 CAPELLA 05505 Igor YAKUSHA Topolc¢ianky NZ

9 CASPER 05471 Karol BARTOS Bratislava Ippico
10 LUKAVA 05501 Igor YAKUSHA Topolc¢ianky NZ

11 LOVLEY DAY
12 CLIP ART
13 LANDGOTT
14 CANDY CANE

05610 Juraj POLAS
05506 viliam ml1. NASTICKY
05614 Juraj POLAS
05567 Megan Marie MC TIVER

Miloslavov Anna Majer
Topolc¢ianky NZ
Miloslavov Anna Majer
KoSice Agrospol

15 BAXTE-M 05613 Juraj POLAS i Miloslavov Anna Majer
16 CALDAR 05494 Barbora SOKOLOVA Topolc¢ianky 35
VYSLEDKY

3. sutaz na Styl pre 5 rocné kone - KMK
110 cm - C1./Art. 262.6
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1 ATHOS 05286 Monika STANGELOVA Samorin K.M.D.

2 ALUTA 05293 Juraj HANULAY Bernoldkovo C3S

3 LOOK AT ME 05165 Juraj KRIVJANSKY Bratislava T+K Horses
4 COMMANDER 05574 Monika STANGELOVA Samorin K.M.D.

5 SALLIM 05317 vasilij IVANOV KoSice Agrospol

5 CONTINA 05629 Juraj HANULAY Bernoldkovo C3S

7 STING 05214 Igor SULEK Topolc¢ianky 35S

7 WAVO GOTIKA 05495 Igor SULEK Topolc¢ianky 35

7 PAMIRA 05315 vasilij IVANOV KoSice Agrospol

0 GASTON R.S. 05330 DuSan SABO Bratislava R.S.Team
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10 LUKS KLASS
12 CONSTANCE
12 WAVO CHOPIN
14 CALEA

16 CALIBRO

16 PENTAGON

16 TORONTO

16 CORIDA

20 TROJA

21 LAND GRAFT
22 ALI BABA R.S.
23 ROZMARIN

24 FAIR PLAY BZ
25 FARWEY

VYSLEDKY

QUICK STAR R.S.

05500
05194
05213
05216
05623
05314
05625
05285
05504
05446
05266
05332
05240
05626
05212

Igor YAKUSHA
FrantjsSek PAL
Igor SULEK

Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA

DusSan SABO

vasilij IVANOV
Juraj HANULAY
FrantisSek PAL

Igor YAKUSHA

Anna HRVOLOVA
0Tga MICHALKOVA
Dusan SABO

Jan SKATULLA
Maridn STANGEL
Kristina DRLICKOVA

4. sutaz na Styl pre 6 rocné kone - KMK
120 cm - C1./Art. 262.6

TORNADO
CARDINI-T
JESSICA
ANTARIO
CIGALLE-B Z
CENTARIO Z
JESSICA
PARCO
GOLDEN LADY
ESTELLE R.S.
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VYSLEDKY
5. skok L

05524
05037
05437
05544
05371
04891
04978
05019
05023
05331

120 cm - C1./Art. 238.2.1

CARAVALOS Z
GRANADA R
JESSICA
DARIA

LUDO

GION

DENVER
COLBERT
CHARLATAN Z
10 NIGER

11 RESKATOR

12 LAVARO

13 LIQUID COLOUR
14 COLORADO

15 CANDY

16 ARAMIS

17 FORUM

18 LARRY FLINT
19 WAVO PROFIT

OOONOUVTAWN R

04420
04777
04978
03729
03358
05245
02371
04788
04862
03886
02692
04734
04819
05478
04647
03280
03293
04861
03887

Marian STANGEL
Lucia MORAVKOVA
Juraj KRIVIANSKY
Monika NOSKOVICOVA
Juraj HANULAY
FrantiSek PAL
Juraj KRIVIANSKY
Monika STANGELOVA
Marian STANGEL
DuSan SABO

Robert PAL
Peter BARICIC
Juraj KRIVIANSKY
Igor SULEK
Martin FOLKMER
Igor SULEK
Barbora SOKOLOVA
FrantisSek PAL
Frantisek PAL
Igor YAKUSHA
Iveta BOOROVA
Robert PAL
Andrea TKACOVA
Andrea TKACOVA
Pavel ml. IVANEK
Andrea TKACOVA
viliam ml. NASTICKY
Sandra KALLAYOVA
Igor SULEK

TopoTc¢ianky NZ
Bratislava Tenzona
Topolc¢ianky 35
Bratislava Zizka
Bratislava R.S.Team
KoSice Agrospol
Bernolakovo C3S
Bratislava Tenzona
TopoTc¢ianky NZ
Bratislava Triton
Nitra ORTV
Bratislava R.S.Team
Bratislava Alexandria
Samorin K.M.D.

N.Mesto n/V Hippocentrum

Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava Slavia
Bratislava T+K Horses
Bratislava Slavia
Bernolakovo €3S
Bratislava Tenzona
Bratislava T+K Horses
Samorin K.M.D.
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava R.S.Team

Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava T+K Horses
TopoTc¢ianky 315
Bratislava zizka
Topolc¢ianky 35
Topolc¢ianky 35S
Bratislava Tenzona
Bratislava Tenzona
Topolc¢ianky Nz
Bernolakovo Boor 13§
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava T+K Horses
Bratislava T+K Horses
Skalica Ivanek Team
Bratislava T+K Horses
TopoT¢ianky NZ
Samorin K.M.D.
Topolc¢ianky 35S
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40,86
42,57
42,83
43,75
44,36
44,92
44,99
45,53
45,64
45,99
46,23
46,25
46,35
47,34
48,2

48,22
48,63
52,07
53,56
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ORRY MAIN
CASEY
FORTUNA
NUBIRA
TITAN R.S.
ROMANTIKA
HANNELORE 8
USKOK
NOBELIS
ATHENA I
SANDRO
FAIR PLAY BZ
STACHIATO
FURESTA
CITTA
CHANTAL
KORADO
ALF

NORAN
ALUTA
CEZAR
BALUE
KREDIT
TOBY A
FANY

SPACE BALL
FLORIAN

VYSLEDKY

6.

OoONOUVTAWN R

skok s

04499
05291
05149
03854
05014
04675
05244
04598
05543
05190
04981
05626

05449
05605
04753
04073
04681
05618
05293
03158
05274
05111
04888
03889
04314
03702

130 cm - C1./Art. 238.2.2

FELICITAS
WAVO PROFIT
DARIA

TITAN R.S.
CHATEAU 15
QUEEN LAND
FORTUNA
FORUM
COLOUR LINE
COLBERT
ROMANTIKA
CIGALLE-B Z
NUBIRA

ORRY MAIN
GION

LAVARO

LORD CALETTO
NOBELIS
KREDIT
TORNADO
HORSE AND M. CATANI
CEZAR

NORAN
RESKATOR
TANCOSNO

04628
03887
03729
05014
05599
03878
05149
03293
05063
04788
04675
05371
03854
04499
05245
04734
05545
05543
05111
05524
05619
03158
05618
02692
05615

Veronika SPANIKOVA
Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA
Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA
Miroslav MATUSKA
pusan SABO

viliam m1. NASTICKY
Miriam MURGASOVA
Monika FISEROVA
Monika NOSKOVICOVA
Patrik SCHRAMKO
Tibor PINTER

Juraj HANULAY
Robert PAL

Norbert FOLKMER
Martin FOLKMER
Sandra KALLAYOVA
Peter BARICIC

Igor YAKUSHA

Jana SLAVIKOVA
Juraj HANULAY
Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Denisa POLCIKOVA
Anna HRVOLOVA
Kristina FLAKOVA
Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Miriam HULIAKOVA

Bronislav ml.
Igor SULEK
Igor SULEK
Dusan SABO
Marian STANGEL
vojtech VIDA
Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA
Vviliam ml. NASTICKY
Juraj HANULAY
FrantisSek PAL
viliam ml. NASTICKY
Juraj HANULAY
Miroslav MATUSKA
Veronika SPANIKOVA
Igor SULEK

RObert PAL

Monika NOSKOVICOVA
Monika NOSKOVICOVA
Denisa POLCIKOVA
Marian STANGEL

Jana SLAVIKOVA
Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Jana SLAVIKOVA
Iveta BOOROVA
Monika STANGELOVA

CHUDYBA

Modra Orry Main
Bratislava zizka
Bratislava zizka
TopoTcianky NZ
Bratislava R.S.Team
Topolc¢ianky NZ
Topolc¢ianky 35
MilosTlavov Anna Majer
Bratislava Slavia
Bratislava Ekocenter
Nitra MATS
Bernolakovo €3S
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava zizka
Bratislava zizka
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava RPS Team
Topolc¢ianky NZ
Bratislava Slavia
Bernolakovo C3JS
Bratislava Slavia
Bratislava Slavia
PieStany Reon
Bratislava Triton
TopoTc¢ianky NZ
Bratislava Slavia
Bratislava Ekocenter

Bratislava Zizka
Topol¢ianky 335
Topolc¢ianky 35
Bratislava R.S.Team
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava Vvida
Bratislava Zizka
TopoTcianky Nz
Bernolakovo €3S
Bratislava Tenzona
Topolc¢ianky NZ
Bernolakovo CJS
TopoTcianky NZ
Modra Orry Main
Topolc¢ianky 35
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava Slavia
Bratislava Slavia
PieStany Reon
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava Slavia
Bratislava Slavia
Bratislava Slavia
Bernolakovo Boor 3§
Samorin K.M.D.
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55,05
56,69
56,77
44,34
44,83
48,21
49,24
50,47
51,36
52,15
53,22
56,29
60,09
64,95
48,56
54,35
59,25
50,38
55,86
71,34
56,28
56,62
61,76
81,68
60,74
83,43

[
RPORARRADNOOOOOOOO

51,72
52,7

53,25
53,75
55,03
55,14
55,36
55,56
56,51
57,16
57,24

29

29,76
29,84
30,46
31,03
31,21
31,63
34,21
29,39
30,15
32,22
33,96
33,24
39,76



CABANO
CASEY
DENVER
CHARLATAN Z
NIGER

CANDY

SPACE BALL
LIQUID COLOUR
SUBLIEM
HANNELORE 8
GRANADA R
BALUE
KORADO
CARAVALOS Z

04409
05291
02371
04862
03886
04647
04314
04819
05523
05244
04777
05274
04073
04420

Robert PAL
Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA
Barbora SOKOLOVA
FrantisSek PAL
Igor YAKUSHA
Pavel ml. IVANEK
Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Andrea TKACOVA
Monika STANGELOVA
Miriam MURGASOVA
Peter BARICIC
Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Peter BARICIC
Rébert PAL

Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava Zizka
TopoTcianky 318
Bratislava Tenzona
TopoTc¢ianky NZ
Skalica Ivanek Team
Bratislava Slavia
Bratislava T+K Horses
Samorin K.M.D.
Topolc¢ianky 35
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava Slavia
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava RPS Team

58,95
60,94
49,76
52,64
56,02
67,22
66,15
67,31
78,58
70,87



